ALTERAH SRL Via A.B.Sabin,18  I-20873  Cavenago di Brianza (MB)   T+39 (02)9501419  alterah@alterah.it
  Revision:
  Page  1 12/11/2021
VEGAH 30_ _ _ _SG2V
VEGAH 30_ _ _ _SG2V
Low Flicker - ECODESIGN  230Vac 10 - 15  -  20- 24W
VEGAH 30_ _ _ _SG2V
Low Flicker - ECODESIGN  230Vac 10 - 15  -  20- 24W

Voltage (1) 110V  (3) 230V  (4) 240V
K (2) 2700K (3) 3000K (4) 4000K (5) 5500K  (29) 2K7-CRI90  (39) 3K-CRI90
S ( C ) Cob ( Q) Quadro ( R ) Rotondo (S) Lineare (K) Corona
G2 Generazione  2 ECODESIGN
Capacitor (A) axial— (V) Vertical
XX M (Connector) P (Pin) C2 (Cable 20cm)  C4 (Cable 40cm)
YY TM (Thermal pad mono adhesive)  TB (Thermal pad bi adhesive)
VEGAH 30_ _ _ _SG2V
CODE EPREL W K Note
VH 301032SG2V  10 2700
VH 301033SG2V  10 3000
VH 301034SG2V  10 4000
VH 301532SG2V  15 2700
VH 301533SG2V  15 3000
VH 301534SG2V  15 4000
VH 302032SG2V  20 2700
VH 302033SG2V  20 3000
VH 302034SG2V  20 4000
VH 302432SG2V  24 2700
VH 302433SG2V  24 3000
VH 302434SG2V  24 4000
Connection solutions
M C2 C4
n° 2 connector WAGO ®
2060